ESSEX COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETRIES

Colchester North Township

Colchester South Township

Gosfield South Township

Malden Township

Mersea Township

Sandwich West Township

29 June 2022

John Chavis Black Pioneer Family
Cemetery

Matt Matthews Black Pioneer Cemetery

Bruner Pioneer Family Cemetery

David Carscadden Family Cemetery

Jack Minor Cemetery

Kingsville Cemetery (Old)

Philip Fox United Empire Loyalist
Cemetery

Unnamed Burial Site aka 200 Main Street

Alexander Green Black Pioneer Cemetery
Ambherstburg Burial Site

Bathurst Street Cemetery Site

Boyle Family Pioneer Cemetery

Brock Street Cemetery Site

Matthew Elliott Black Slave Cemetery
Mount Pleasant Black Baptist Church
Cemetery

Potential Native Remains

Home Cemetery
Wiper Family Cemetery

Great Western Park Site
Spring Garden Burial Site

10000

10001

10002
10003
5716
5717
10004

10011

9098
10012
10035
9097
10036
9096
9099

10014

6103
10005

10013
10015





