ESSEX COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETRIES

Colchester North Township	John Chavis Black Pioneer Family Cemetery	10000
Colchester South Township	Matt Matthews Black Pioneer Cemetery	10001
Gosfield South Township	Bruner Pioneer Family Cemetery David Carscadden Family Cemetery Jack Minor Cemetery Kingsville Cemetery (Old) Philip Fox United Empire Loyalist Cemetery Unnamed Burial Site aka 200 Main Street	10002 10003 5716 5717 10004
Malden Township	Alexander Green Black Pioneer Cemetery Amherstburg Burial Site Bathurst Street Cemetery Site Boyle Family Pioneer Cemetery Brock Street Cemetery Site Matthew Elliott Black Slave Cemetery Mount Pleasant Black Baptist Church Cemetery Potential Native Remains	9098 10012 10035 9097 10036 9096 9099
Mersea Township	Home Cemetery Wiper Family Cemetery	6103 10005
Sandwich West Township	Great Western Park Site Spring Garden Burial Site	10013 10015

29 June 2022